## RESOLUTION No219

BRUCE JOLLY	Control of the Contro	rational description of the contract of the co	named and a property of the control of the property of the control	Bruce Jolly )
(Name)	(Tit	(le)	(Sign	nature)
Authorized thisday c	of April		19_81_,	by:
Bruce Jolly	- Alban - 1	Public Works Director		
(Name)		ection of Contract and Cold Paris contract program by an interest being under	(Title)	посышна и поставляний в до другий пости не ба съда съргия до и ест и почина и и почина и поставляний в съда съ
Town of Yacolt (Name of Organization)				
(Name of Organization)				
D 0 D - 100				
P. O. Box 108 (Mailing address)				
malling address/				
	00/17			
Town of Yacolt, Clark,	9867 <u>5</u>			
	9867 <u>5</u> ode)	/a		<b>T</b>
Town of Yacolt, Clark,	9867 <u>5</u> ode)	(Signed) En	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark,	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	nily Riley Signature)	Jones Mayor
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipec	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipco	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipec	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipco	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipec	ode)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Town of Yacolt, Clark, (City) (County) (Zipco	ode)		NAME OF THE PARTY	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY